Welcome to BOPLA City!
ALU-TOPLINE
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2
With Alu-Topline, BOPLA is presenting a
new desktop enclosure whose innovative
enclosure technology and ergonomic

4
Order designation
Model Order no. Profile length IP category
ATPH 1850-0150 92850150 150 IP 40
ATPH 1850-0200 92850200 200 IP 40
ATPH 1850-0250 92850250 250 IP 40
ATPH 1850-0300 92850300 300 IP 40
Scope of delivery:
Enclosure profile, split horizontally
Profiles
Order designation
Model Order no. Design
ATD 1850-7024 92050024 Graphite grey, sim. to RAL 7024
ATD 1850-7039 92050039 Quartz grey, sim. to RAL 7039
Scope of delivery:
2 lids (r. / l.)
8 screws
8 screw covers
Lid
Order designation
Model Order no.
AT 1850 DI 92050000
Scope of delivery:
5 sets of sponge rubber seals (r. / l.)
Important:
To attain IP 54, in addition to seal AT 1850 DI, a sponge cord must be factory-fitted
in the enclosure profile.
Seal for ingress protection IP 54
Additional BOPLA desktop enclosure: Elegant-Pult
The robust aluminium profiles have
the following lengths: 150, 200, 250
and 300 mm. Special lengths are
available on request. The split profile
guarantees easy assembly of the elec-
tronics. The profiles have a range of
PCB slots and screw channels so that
PCBs can be fitted in the required
positions.
ABS plastic lids – in graphite grey or
quartz grey – function as profile ends.
The enclosure system has ingress pro-
tection IP 40 as standard. By using seal
AT 1850 DI, this can be increased to
max. IP 54. For this purpose, in
addition to the sponge cords, seals

6
Order designation
Model Order no. Profile length IP category
ATPH 1865-0150 92865150 150 IP 40
ATPH 1865-0200 92865200 200 IP 40
ATPH 1865-0250 92865250 250 IP 40
ATPH 1865-0300 92865300 300 IP 40
Scope of delivery:
Enclosure profile, split horizontally
Profiles
Order designation
Model Order no. Design
ATD 1865-7024 92065024 Graphite grey, sim. to RAL 7024
ATD 1865-7039 92065039 Quartz grey, sim. to RAL 7039
Scope of delivery:
2 lids (r. / l.)
8 screws
8 screw covers
Lid
Order designation
Model Order no.
AT 1865 DI 92065000
Scope of delivery:
5 sets of sponge rubber seals (r. / l.)
Important:
To attain IP 54, in addition to seal AT 1865 DI, a sponge cord must be factory-fitted
in the enclosure profile.
Seal for ingress protection IP 54
The robust aluminium profiles have
the following lengths: 150, 200, 250
and 300 mm. Special lengths are
available on request. The split profile
guarantees easy assembly of the elec-
tronics. The profiles have a range of
PCB slots and screw channels so that
PCBs can be fitted in various positions.
ABS plastic lids – in graphite grey or
quartz grey – function as profile ends.
The enclosure system has ingress pro-
tection IP 40 as standard. By using seal
AT 1865 DI, this can be increased to
max. IP 54. For this purpose, in
addition to the sponge cords, seals